SUPER SINGLE® Pump Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
CABLE: flexible 14 gauge, 2 conductor
(UL, CSA) SJOW, water-resistant (CPE)
FLOAT: 3.38 inch diameter x 4.25 inch long
(8.58 x 10.80 cm) high impact, corrosion
resistant, PVC housing for use in sewage
and non-potable water up to 140oF (60oC)

Cat Page PN 1012514J
© SJE-Rhombus     02/09
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
1001958 10SSD1WP 1001965 10SSU1WP $96.69 1.75 lbs.
1001961 10SSD2WP 1001967 10SSU2WP $98.72 1.76 lbs.
1001963 10SSDWOP 1001969 10SSUWOP $89.99 1.65 lbs.
1001971 15SSD1WP 1001977 15SSU1WP $99.97 2.15 lbs.
1001973 15SSD2WP 1001979 15SSU2WP $101.87 2.18 lbs.
1001975 15SSDWOP 1001981 15SSUWOP $93.15 2.08 lbs.
1001983 20SSD1WP 1001989 20SSU1WP $103.02 2.67 lbs.